Sr Questions Answers Choice

1762
1763
1798
1784

1 Shah Waliullah died in Delhi on the year

None of these
Al-Farabi
Al-Ghazali
Al-Mawardi

2 Who belongs to Shafite school of Figha

Al-Ghazali
Al-Maawardi
Al-Farabi
Ibn-e-Khaldun

3 "Asabiyah" was enunciated by
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. 23 September 1865
. 23 September 1895
23 September 1901
None of these

4 Rashid Rida was born

Aristotle

Plato

.Both Aand B
None of these

5 The Incoherence written by Ghazali marked a turning point in Islamic philosophy in its
vehement rejections of

1701
1702
1703
None of these

6 Shah Waliullah was born in

1198
1201
1199
None of these

7 Ibn Rushd died in Marakesh in

Abdul Halim Sharar

Syed Jamal ud Din Afghani
Ch.Rehmat Ali

None of these

8 Who first thought of the possibility of a Muslim republic embracing the present Central Asian
states in North West of sub -continent

. A verroism

. Aristotelianism
Monopsychism
None of these

9 The 13th-century philosophical movement in Latin and Jewish in Latin Christian and Jewish
tradition based on Ibn Rushd's work is called

. Igbal e Lahori
Igbal e Farsi
Igbal e Hind
None of these

10 In Iran, he is famous as

. hujjat Allah al-baligha
Sata'at

. Al-Khayr al-Kathir
None of these

11 Shah Waliullah's the most popular book is

Hazrat Abu Bakr
Umar Ibn Al-Khattab
Prophet Muhammad
None of these

12 Al-Farabi argued that the ideal state was the city-state of Medina when it was governed by
the head of state

Namangan
Samarkand
Khorasan
None of these

13 under Nizam's excellent guidance the Selhuq armies contained the Ghaznavids in

. Wiqar-ul-Mulk

. Mohsin-ul-Mulk
. Maulana Zafar Ali khan
. Allama Igbal

14 Who supported Muslim participation in politics?

English
Persian
Turkish
. None of these

15 In which language Shah Wali Ullah translated the Holy Quran:
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16

17

18

19

20

Ibn Khaldun is best known for his book, the

Jamaluddin was born ini

When Shah Wali Ullah died

Rashid Rida supported of the British against the

Who wrote the Tafsir al-Manar a commentary on the Qur'an
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. Lubabu I-Muhassal
. Kitab al-lbar

. None of these

1835
1839
1837
1162

1862

. None of these

Russia
Germany
None of these

Jamal al-Din -Afgahni

. Shah Wali Ullah
. None of these



