

CSS Political Science Topic 2 Muslim Political Thought

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Shah Waliullah died in Delhi on the year	A. 1762 B. 1763 C. 1798 D. 1784
2	Who belongs to Shafite school of Fiqha	A. None of these B. Al-Farabi C. Al-Ghazali D. Al-Mawardi
3	"Asabiyah" was enunciated by	A. Al-Ghazali B. Al-Maawardi C. Al-Farabi D. Ibn-e-Khaldun
4	Rashid Rida was born	A. 23 September 1865 B. 23 September 1895 C. 23 September 1901 D. None of these
5	The Incoherence written by Ghazali marked a turning point in Islamic philosophy in its vehement rejections of	A. Aristotle B. Plato C. Both A and B D. None of these
6	Shah Waliullah was born in	A. 1701 B. 1702 C. 1703 D. None of these
7	Ibn Rushd died in Marakesh in	A. 1198 B. 1201 C. 1199 D. None of these
8	Who first thought of the possibility of a Muslim republic embracing the present Central Asian states in North West of sub -continent	A. Abdul Halim Sharar B. Syed Jamal ud Din Afghani C. Ch.Rehmat Ali D. None of these
9	The 13th-century philosophical movement in Latin and Jewish in Latin Christian and Jewish tradition based on lbn Rushd's work is called	A. A verroism B. Aristotelianism C. Monopsychism D. None of these
10	In Iran, he is famous as	A. Iqbal e Lahori B. Iqbal e Farsi C. Iqbal e Hind D. None of these
11	Shah Waliullah's the most popular book is	A. hujjat Allah al-baligha B. Sata'at C. Al-Khayr al-Kathir D. None of these
12	Al-Farabi argued that the ideal state was the city-state of Medina when it was governed by the head of state	A. Hazrat Abu Bakr B. Umar Ibn Al-Khattab C. Prophet Muhammad D. None of these
13	under Nizam's excellent guidance the Selhuq armies contained the Ghaznavids in	A. Namangan B. Samarkand C. Khorasan D. None of these
14	Who supported Muslim participation in politics?	A. Wiqar-ul-Mulk B. Mohsin-ul-Mulk C. Maulana Zafar Ali khan D. Allama Iqbal
15	In which language Shah Wali Ullah translated the Holy Quran:	A. English B. Persian C. Turkish D. None of these

16	lbn Khaldun is best known for his book, the	A. Lubabu I-Muhassal B. Kitab al-Ibar C. Muqaddimah D. None of these
17	Jamaluddin was born ini	A. 1838 B. 1835 C. 1839 D. 1837
18	When Shah Wali Ullah died	A. 1162 B. 1762 C. 1862 D. None of these
19	Rashid Rida supported of the British against the	A. Ottomans B. Russia C. Germany D. None of these
20	Who wrote the Tafsir al-Manar a commentary on the Qur'an	A. Jamal al-Din -Afgahni B. Rashid Rida C. Shah Wali Ullah D. None of these